CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Aleksey Orekhov

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 314688

Main info
Aleksey Orekhov
Q/I;itregpo Desired Vessel Type:
10000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79114669680 Citizenship:

cap.a.orekhov@gmail.com

Viber, WhatsApp

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Offshore fleet

13.06.1976 USSR,
Kaliningrad region

Russia

Russia/Kaliningrad

Moskovskiy Avenue 92
App.12

Good Closest airport: = (KGD) Khrabrovo
10.01.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = 28.11.2024
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0541969 15.12.2021 Russia 14.12.2026
763062287 03.06.2020 Russia 03.06.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
KGD207336355 22.11.2022 Russia 02.11.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/314688/

DP Full

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Security Officer
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Safety Officer

SHE - Safety Health
Environment

Incident Investigation
Work at Height
Enclosed Space Entry
Maritime Resource
Management In Critical
Situations
NIS Rules & Regulations
DP K-POS Seismic Track
Ballast Water Management
TM-Master
HUET / EBS - Helicopter
Underwater Escape
Training & Emergency

Breathing System

PGS Inline Bunkering

44037

2.04.0100/2023

2014-PL-421

1633751

1699264

1697610

1.01.1327/2022

1.02.0260/2022

1.03.549/2022

1.06.0281/2022

.05.0914/2022

KGD207336332

SO/0OB/2010/29016

SHE/OB/2013/45665

SID295797E/143842

SID295797E/148187

SID295797E/148364

n/a

NIS/13/2012/43960

n/a

SID295797E/92347

n/a

895952952705213408

010192

13.11.2024

02.06.2023

27.03.2014

11.11.2022

10.11.2022

18.11.2022

21.09.2022

23.09.2022

27.09.2022

08.09.2022

30.09.2022

22.11.2022

07.05.2010

01.02.2013

31.01.2023

26.07.2023

02.08.2023

28.01.2018

29.11.2012

09.04.2014

30.12.2016

11.02.2009

27.05.2021

01.02.2017

UK
Russia
Norway

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia
Russia

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Russia

Norway

13.11.2029

02.06.2028

11.11.2027

10.11.2027

18.11.2027

21.09.2027

23.09.2027

27.09.2027

08.09.2027

30.09.2027

02.11.2027

26.05.2025



Seafarers International

Gibraltar

Gibraltar

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

BB 0030352 01.11.2024

Seaman's Book 14-0039

CoC Endorsement GMA-SEN-221038

Seismic vessel

ABC /5859
/3953

Sanco Star / Gibraltar

Russia

20.08.2014

30.11.2022

13.06.2024 -
24.07.2024

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, PXGEO project in Suriname

Seismic vessel

ABC /5859
/3953

Sanco Star/ Gibraltar

20.03.2024 -
27.04.2024

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, SAExploration project in India

Seismic vessel

ABC /5859
/3953

Sanco Star/ Gibraltar

16.12.2023 -
23.01.2024

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, SAExploration project in Malaysia

Seismic vessel

ABC/
/3953 C /5859

Sanco Star/ Gibraltar

26.09.2023 -
05.11.2023

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, Shipyard in Norway for Class Survey

Seismic vessel

AB
/3953 C /5859

Sanco Star / Gibraltar

21.07.2023 -
14.08.2023

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, SAExploration project in Norway

Seismic vessel

ABC /5859
/3953

Sanco Star / Gibraltar

20.12.2022 -
25.02.2023

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, SAExploration project in India

Seismic vessel

Sanco Swift/ Gibraltar
/8772

MAN /16000

10.05.2022 -
21.06.2022

Kongsberg K-POS Seismic Track, PGS project in Cyprus

Sanco Sword / Seismic vessel

MAN /1
Gibraltar /8772 /16000

31.01.2022 -
09.03.2022

31.10.2025

20.08.2030

02.11.2027

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /



Master

Master

Master

Kongsberg K-POS Seismic Track, Magseisfairfield project in USA

Sanco Sword / Seismic vessel
Gibraltar /8772

29.09.2021 -
19.11.2021

MAN /16000

Kongsberg K-POS Seismic Track, PXGEO project in Brazil

Sanco Sword / Seismic vessel
Gibraltar /8772

23.06.2021 -
11.08.2021

MAN /16000

Kongsberg K-POS Seismic Track, PXGEO project in Brazil

Sanco Sword / Seismic vessel
Gibraltar /8772

15.02.2021 -
29.04.2021

MAN /16000

Kongsberg K-POS Seismic Track, Vessel reactivation for PXGEO project

in Brazil

Seismic vessel

Sanco Star/ Gibraltar

Master

/3953

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, Layup in Norway

Seismic vessel

Sanco Star/ Gibraltar

Master

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

/3953

ABC /5859 16.12.2020 -
20.01.2021
ABC /5859 05.08.2020 -
23.09.2020

Kongsberg K-POS DP-21, Magseisfairfield project in UK

Height: 176

Weight: 82

Kaliningrad Marine College

Technician Navigator

Wife

Natalia Orekhova

Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Sanco
Shipping AS /
Norway

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +79114894032

Moskovskiy Avenue 92 App.
Kin address: | 12, Kaliningrad, 236006,

Russia

My professional carier as Bridge Officer has started on research vessels engaged in oceanographic and geological
researches all around the world. From 2001 to 2006 I've worked on research vessels performing expedition trips with
passengers to Antarctica, Greenland, High Arctic Canada, Svalbard, Iceland. From these trips | have good experience in
ice navigation. In 2006 I've started my carrier in seismic industry where I'm till now. Being working on Shipman, Norfield
Offshore, Vestland Offshore and Sanco Shipping vessels conducting jobs for most of seismic companies such as PGS,
Magseis Fairfield, TGS, SAExplorations. Promouted to Captain in 2012 during CGG projectin USA. | am experienced



Captain for multistreamer towing vessels as well as source vessels for OBN seismic. I'm looking for new challenges and
have got Full DP certificate. Ready to join any vessel to continue my DP experience. I'm available for employment from
December 2024.



	CV
	Aleksey Orekhov
	Master



